The funds will support the efforts of 
conducting HCV tests among persons most at risk and ensure that those who are infected are 
linked to care as described and specified in the Scope of Work. 

GRANT AMOUNT:  The maximum amount payable under this Grant shall not exceed Two 
Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand Dollars ($224,000). 

TERM OF GRANT AGREEMENT:  The term of the Grant shall begin on date of execution and 
terminates on April 30, 2021.  No funds may be requested or invoiced for services performed or 
costs incurred after April 30, 2021. 

PROJECT REPRESENTATIVES: